
Campus Tickets Fee Structure 

Number of Tickets Sold Fee (Student 
Org) 

Fee (GT 
Department) 

Scanner Rate Event Support 

Free Tickets 0% 0% $0 (1) $10/ea. 

after 

$20.00/hour (1-
person) 

$10/hour/each 
person after 

1-150 Sold 3% 4% 1 free, $10 
each after* 

$20.00/hour (1-
person) 

$10/hour/each 
person after 

151 – 399 Sold 5% 6% 2 free, $10 
each after* 

$20.00/hour (1-
person) 

$10/hour/each 
person after 

400+ Sold 7% 8% 3 free, $10 
each after* 

$20.00/hour (1-
person) 

$10/hour/each 
person after 

*Up to 6 scanners. If you request more than 6, each scanner will be $125 after. 

*Mifi hotspots are available for $50. Contact us if you have questions regarding wifi usage at your event.  

 


